
SUI-Yngling Cup 2006 - Rangliste Steuerleute WM-Qualifikationsrangliste 2007

Rang Nr. Steuermann/Frau
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SM Zürich  
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30.9/1.10    YCSp    
0,7 Punkte   Y - Cup WM-    Quali 

SP+SM 

1 203 Kohlschütter Christoph    6   70 122 112  133 260 91 794 788

2 398 Haag Patrick 27    36 18 28 115 105 77 84 210 84 784 703

3 283 Wenger Jürg  15  9   49 91  84 126 230 63 667 643

4 414 Ruepp René    15   14 49 77 70 119 220 49 613 598

5 77 Kristiansen Thomas 33  24  39 27 56  119   250  548 425

6 451 Moser Thomas        70 98 63 42 200 56 529 529

7 303 van der Kruk Jan      21 35 63 84 56  180  439 418

8 195 Bissig Max 30  21  27 24   70  105 140  417 315

9 410 Barth Katrin     33   35 49 35 91 150  393 360

10 453 Müller Giovanni         91   240  331 331

11 355 Then Margreth    12     56  98 50  216 204

11 103 Ammann Ueli        56    160  216 216

13 401 Signer Paul            190  190 190

14 320 Peijan Achim 18    9 12     77 70  186 147

15 364 Meloni Monica           70 110  180 180

16 351 Bieda Jan Christophe 15     9 7   28  120  179 155

17 405 Antes Urban            170  170 170

18 447 Huber Thomas        98     70 168 168

19 446 Güttinger Marcel   6   30     112   148 112

20 377 Zweifel Christian 36  12  21    42  35   146 77

21 407 Weber Jürg 12  9  15    28  49 30  143 107

22 397 Wenger Urs       63      77 140 140

23 418 Unterweger Martin            130  130 130

24 378 Nussbaum Colin        84  42    126 126

24 372 Zimmermann Hermann     12      14 100  126 114

26 273 Steimer René 9  15        56  42 122 98

27 226 Betschart Damian         35   80  115 115

27 351 Buchenhorner Jocelyne     3    63  28  21 115 112
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29 78 Ilg Pascale           7 90 7 104 104

30 237 Läuchli Max   18      14   60  92 74

31 303 Wild Jan     24      63   87 63

32 77 Knüsli Heiri 24     15  28      67 28

33 448 Linder Vroni  9     21      35 65 56

34 114 Wasser Ruedi        42    20  62 62

35 401 Signer Klaus 21    30         51 0

36 446 Güttinger Margrit       42       42 42

37 298 Widmer Oliver            40  40 40

37 386 Lehmann Micha  12           28 40 28

39 320 Abegg Christian      3   21     24 21

40 77 Gerber Simon           21   21 21

41 245 Marti Philippe  6           14 20 14

42 39 Gull Christian 6           10  16 10

43 225 Baumgartner Walter        14      14 14

43 360 Amat Elisabeth          14    14 14

45 229 Ritz Walter        7      7 7

45 78 Schwengeler Beat         7     7 7

45 378 Minnig Jörg          7    7 7

48 298 Lienhard Peter     6         6 0

48 77 Schröder Dirk      6        6 0

50 416 Schwarz Manfred 3             3 0

50 388 Colombi  3            3 0

50 405 de Hartog Angela   3           3 0

50 3 Weatherill Sonja    3          3 0

SUI-Yngling Cup 2006 - Rangliste Vorschoter/ -innen
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ZSC    0.3
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1  Bichsel Marc    6   70 122 112  133 260 91 794 788
1  Jakob Markus    6   70 122 112  133 260 91 794 788

3  Kupferschmied Peter  15     49 91  84 126 230 63 658 643

4  Meloni Beat       14 49 77 70 119 220 49 598 598

5  Wider Peter 27   3 36 18 28 115  77 84 210  598 514

6  Beltrami Rhea  15      91   126 230 63 525 510

7  Wild Jan      21 35 63 84 56  180 21 460 439

8  Schaffer Regula         91  112 240  443 443

9  Steiner Susanna      21 35 63 84 56  180  439 418

10  Knüsli Heiri       56  119   250  425 425

11  Strittmatter Damian 30  21  27 24   70  105 140  417 315

12  Huber Helene    15    35 49 21  160 70 350 335

13  Schröder Dirk     39       250  289 250

14  Güttinger Marcel       42     240  282 282

15  Burri André     3 9 7  63 28 28 120 21 279 267

16  Signer Franziska     33      91 150  274 241

17  Rottenmanner Isabelle        35 49 35  150  269 269

18  Wittwer Monique           42 200  242 242

18  Bourguignon Xavier           42 200  242 242

20  Meya Mathias     36 18     84  84 222 168

21  Abegg Christian     9   28   70 110  217 208

22  Signer Klaus            190  190 190

23  Baumann Lukas 33  24  24 3     63 40  187 103

24  Schöpflin Chris 18    9 12     77 70  186 147

25  Buchenhorner Jocelyn      9 7   28  120 21 185 176

26  de Hartog Angela            170  170 170

26  Peller Christoph            170  170 170

26  Heine Bruno 12  9  15 27   28  49 30  170 107

29  Kellenberger Jürg         98 63    161 161

29  Büchi Kathrin         98 63    161 161

31  Eichenberger Hansruedi            160  160 160

32  Kohler Madeleine           98 50  148 148

33  Wenger Marlise       63      77 140 140

34  Vogel Anuschka 36    21    42  35   134 77

35  Unterweger Karl            130  130 130

36  Caviezel Sylvia         35   80  115 115
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37  Haupt Samuel            110  110 110
38  Müller Roman   6         100  106 100

39  Then Sigrid         105     105 105

40  Ilg Peter           7 90 7 104 104

41  Fischer Roland        98      98 98

42  Bolleter Werner   18      14   60  92 74

43  Vogt Beat        84  7    91 91

43  Müller Anna           91   91 91

45  Niedermann Markus    9      21   56 86 77

46  Sutter Sabine 24      56       80 56

47  Weatheril Sonja       14 7 56     77 77

47  Cataldi Eric          77    77 77

49  Pel Oliver      30 42       72 42

50  Hasselberg Wilfried        70      70 70

51  von Arx Andreas    12     56     68 56

52  Siegenthaler Karin  9     21      35 65 56

53  Bennet Edi        42    20  62 62

54  Wetli Patrick        56      56 56

54  Wasser Sara        56      56 56

54  Graf Margrit           56   56 56

57  Rosset Suzanne     6   28 21     55 49

58  Fürer Martin 21    30         51 0

59  Woodtli Hansruedi        42      42 42

59  Huber Thomas          42    42 42

59  Monn André             42 42 42

62  Regli Caroline  6     21      14 41 35

63  Knüsli Laura            40  40 40

63  Termignone Sandra  12           28 40 28

65  Barth Christoph          35    35 35

66  Moser Thomas     33         33 0

67  Scola Emilio     30         30 0

68  Aders Nol 27             27 0

68  Vogel Manon     6      21   27 21

68  Weber Jürg      27        27 0

71  Schmitt A.   24           24 0

71  Oezvegyi Katalin     24         24 0
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73  Meloni Monica         21     21 21
73  Widmer Oliver           21   21 21

75  Grimm Helmut     6      14   20 14

75  Bofinger Laurent            20  20 20

77  Ammann Conrad 6           10  16 10

78  Mermad Ruth 15             15 0

78  Weder Eugen   15           15 0

78  Beckhaus Nils      15        15 0

78  Schaerrer Balz      15        15 0

82  Schindler Bernhard        14      14 14

82  Siegrist Marcella          14    14 14

82  Ziltener Mathias          14    14 14

85  Lüthi Rolf   12           12 0

85  Baumgartner Hans     12         12 0

87  Colombi Heidi  3      7      10 7

87  Ammann Erika            10  10 10

89  273 9             9 0

90  Schneeberger Stephan         7     7 7

91  Gasche Jürg      6        6 0

91  Pfister Sabina      6        6 0

93  416 3             3 0

93  Traber Vincent      3        3 0

95  Eggimann Paul              0 0

WM-Qualifikationsrangliste 2007

Rang Nr. Steuermann/Frau
29./30.4     
SCNI          

0,7
20./21.5.  

SCH     0,7
10./11.6   
ZSC      

0,7

24.25.6 
YCS       

0,7
19./20.8  
SVT    0,7

SM Zürich  
1,0

30.9/1.10    
YCSp    

0,7
Punkte   Y 
- Cup

WM-    
Quali     
SP+SM 

Riva        
1,0 AUT 1,0

WM     
FRA      

1,0
tot.Pkt WM+  Quali

1 203 Kohlschütter Christoph  122 112  133 260  627 627 100   727

2 398 Haag Patrick  115 105   210 84 514 514   140 654

3 283 Wenger Jürg  91  84 126 230 63 594 594    594

4 414 Ruepp René  49 77 70 119 220  535 535    535

5 451 Moser Thomas  70 98 63  200 56 487 487    487
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6 303 van der Kruk Jan 35 63 84 56  180  418 418    418

7 410 Barth Katrin  35 49 35 91 150  360 360    360

8 78 Ilg Pascale     7 90 7 104 104  30 10 144

9 77 Kristiansen Thomas 56  119   250  425 425    425

10 453 Müller Giovanni   91   240  331 331    331

11 195 Bissig Max   70  105 140  315 315    315

12 103 Ammann Ueli  56    160  216 216    216

13 355 Then Margreth   56  98 50  204 204    204

14 401 Signer Paul      190  190 190    190

15 364 Meloni Monica     70 110  180 180    180

16 405 Antes Urban      170  170 170    170

17 447 Huber Thomas  98     70 168 168    168

18 351 Bieda Jan Christophe 7   28  120  155 155    155

19 320 Peijan Achim     77 70  147 147    147

20 397 Wenger Urs 63      77 140 140    140

21 418 Unterweger Martin      130  130 130    130

22 378 Nussbaum Colin  84  42    126 126    126

23 226 Betschart Damian   35   80  115 115    115

24 372 Zimmermann Hermann     14 100  114 114    114

25 446 Güttinger Marcel     112   112 112    112

25 351 Buchenhorner Jocelyne   63  28  21 112 112    112

27 407 Weber Jürg   28  49 30  107 107    107

28 273 Steimer René     56  42 98 98    98

29 377 Zweifel Christian   42  35   77 77    77

30 237 Läuchli Max   14   60  74 74    74

31 303 Wild Jan     63   63 63    63

32 114 Wasser Ruedi  42    20  62 62    62

33 448 Linder Vroni 21      35 56 56    56

34 446 Güttinger Margrit 42       42 42    42

35 298 Widmer Oliver      40  40 40    40

36 77 Knüsli Heiri  28      28 28    28

36 386 Lehmann Micha       28 28 28    28

38 320 Abegg Christian   21     21 21    21

38 77 Gerber Simon     21   21 21    21

40 245 Marti Philippe       14 14 14    14

40 225 Baumgartner Walter  14      14 14    14
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40 360 Amat Elisabeth    14    14 14    14

43 39 Gull Christian      10  10 10    10

44 229 Ritz Walter  7      7 7    7

44 78 Schwengeler Beat   7     7 7    7

44 378 Minnig Jörg    7    7 7    7

47 401 Signer Klaus        0 0    0

47 298 Lienhard Peter        0 0    0

47 77 Schröder Dirk        0 0    0

47 416 Schwarz Manfred        0 0    0

47 388 Colombi        0 0    0

47 405 de Hartog Angela        0 0    0

47 3 Weatherill Sonja        0 0    0
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